

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

(The information for the year ended March 31, 2007 is unaudited)

SHARP CORPORATION
Head Office : 22-22 Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku
Osaka, Japan

1. Results for the Year Ended March 31, 2007

(Monetary amounts are rounded to the nearest million yen.)

(1) Financial Results

(The percentage figures represent the percentage of increase or decrease against the previous year.)

Millions of Yen

	Net Sales	Percent Change	Operating Income	Percent Change	Net Income	Percent Change
Year Ended March 31, 2007	3,127,771	+11.8%	186,531	+13.9%	101,717	+14.7%
Year Ended March 31, 2006	2,797,109	+10.1%	163,710	+8.4%	88,671	+15.4%

	Net Income per Share (Yen)	Fully Diluted Net Income per Share (Yen)	Net Income to Equity	Operating Income to Net Sales
Year Ended March 31, 2007	93.25	90.00	8.9%	6.0%
Year Ended March 31, 2006	80.85	—	8.4%	5.9%

Reference: Equity in net income of non-consolidated subsidiaries and affiliates : March 31, 2007 ; 612 million yen
March 31, 2006 ; 1,023 million yen

(2) Financial Position

Millions of Yen

	Total Assets	Net Assets	Equity Ratio	Net Assets per Share (Yen)
As of March 31, 2007	2,968,810	1,192,205	39.9%	1,084.76
As of March 31, 2006	2,560,299	1,098,910	42.9%	1,006.91

Reference: Equity : March 31, 2007 ; 1,183,127 million yen
March 31, 2006 ; — million yen

(3) Summary of Consolidated Cash Flows

Millions of Yen

	Cash Flows from Operating Activities	Cash Flows from Investing Activities	Cash Flows from Financing Activities	Cash and Cash Equivalents at End of Year
Year Ended March 31, 2007	314,352	(328,789)	41,170	329,286
Year Ended March 31, 2006	263,753	(229,386)	(33,760)	299,466

2. Dividends

	Dividend per Share (Yen)			Total Dividend Payment (Millions of yen)	Pay-out Ratio (Consolidated)	Dividend to Net Assets (Consolidated)
	Interim	Year-End	Annual			
Year Ended March 31, 2006	10.00	12.00	22.00	24,001	27.2%	2.3%
Year Ended March 31, 2007	12.00	14.00	26.00	28,359	27.9%	2.5%
Year Ending March 31, 2008 (Forecast)	14.00	14.00	28.00		29.1%	

3. Forecast of Financial Results for the Year Ending March 31, 2008

(The percentage figures represent the percentage of increase or decrease against the previous year.)

Millions of Yen

	Net Sales	Percent Change	Operating Income	Percent Change	Net Income	Percent Change	Net Income per Share (Yen)
Year Ending March 31, 2008	3,400,000	+8.7%	190,000	+1.9%	105,000	+3.2%	96.27

4. Other Information

(1) Changes in Consolidated Subsidiaries (Changes in Scope of Consolidation)

No change

(2) Changes in Accounting Principles, Procedures and Presentation Methods for Consolidated Financial Results

(1) Changes arising from revision of accounting standards: Yes

(2) Changes arising from other factors: Yes

Note: For detailed information, please refer to "Changes in Accounting Methods."

(3) Number of Shares Outstanding (Ordinary Shares)

(1) Number of shares outstanding (including treasury stock) as of March 31, 2007 ; 1,110,699,887 shares
as of March 31, 2006 ; 1,110,699,887 shares

(2) Number of shares of treasury stock as of March 31, 2007 ; 20,021,018 shares
as of March 31, 2006 ; 19,798,861 shares

Note: For number of shares serving as a basis for calculating net income per share (consolidated), please refer to "Per Share Information."